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FFCC ROCA

LA SALADA

LA
GOLONDRINA

EL VIGILANTE

DEL HUNCO

")86

COLEU HUINCUL

LA GOLONDRINA

LA BELELA

LA CALDERA

SAN JOSE

EL ROSARIO

SAN JOSE

SANTA CLARA

EL SOL
ARGENTINA

SAN JOSE

LA FELISA

ITATI

LA CHOZA

LA GABRIELA

LA RESERVA

LAS MERCEDES

LA CAMBIADA

LA DORITA

SAN BERNARDO

MARIA ELVIRA

LA MICAELA

LA ELENA

QUEQUEN

QUE
QUEN

QUEQUEN 02

01

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

BENITO JUAREZ084

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 05

06

0084 BENITO JUAREZ

Ü

Referencias

õ Estancia / Establecimiento

k Almacen
j Puesto / Refugio

ú Puente

¹º Escuela

Ruta Nacional

Río/ Arroyo / Curso de Agua

Ferrocarril

Lago / Laguna

Ruta Provincial
£¤3

")51

!(

!(

!(

!(

!.

£¤226

£¤3

")75

")80

")74

")80

")86

BENITO JUAREZ

TEDIN URIBURU

BARKER
VILLA CACIQUE

LOPEZ

LAPRIDA

NECOCHEA

OLAVARRIA

TANDIL

BENITO JUAREZ

GONZALEZ
CHAVEZ

AZUL

07

08

09

10

11

12

01

02

03

04

05

06

2,5 0 2,51,25
  Kilómetros

Límite de Fracción
Límite de Radio

Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción

Viviendas Colectivas

000


